Voter Turnout by
Polling Place

County Name

Election Name
Election Type

El Paso Report
County From
2022 MARCH PRIMARY To
Primary

04/12/23 1:12 PM
03/01/22 7:00 AM
03/01/22 11:00 PM

Polling Place Name

ANTHONY CITY HALL

EL PASO COUNTY NORTHWEST ANNEX
CANUTILLO MIDDLE SCHOOL
CANUTILLO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FIRE STATION #2

EPCC NORTHWEST

COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS CENTER
FIRE STATION #15

ZACH WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BROWN MIDDLE SCHOOL

DORRIS VAN DOREN LIBRARY
CONGRESSMAN REYES SCHOOL
FRANKLIN MAGNET CENTER

TIPPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FIRE STATION #27

ROSA GUERRERO ELEM

YWCA WEST

CARLOS RIVERA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WESTERN HILLS U.M.CHURCH

DR. GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PUTNAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SUNLAND PARK MALL

MESITA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EL PASO TENNIS CLUB

UTEP

EPCC RIO GRANDE

SOUTH EL PASO SENIOR CITIZENS CTR
EL PASO COUNTY COURTHOUSE
FIRE STATION #3

SAN JACINTO ADULT LEARNING CTR
LAMAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CENTER FOR CAREER & TECH ED
BOWIE HIGH SCHOOL

DR. NIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DR. JOSEPH E TORRES ELEMENTARY
H.E. CHARLES MIDDLE SCHOOL
DESERTAIRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ARLINGTON PARK SHELTER

NEWMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL

WHITAKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EPCC TRANSMOUNTAIN

COACH ARCHIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FIRE STATION #23

BOWLING FAMILY YMCA

PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MAGOFFIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
STANTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NATIONS TOBIN SPORTS CTR

LOGAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GRANDVIEW PARK CTR

PAUL C. MORENO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MEMORIAL PARK SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER
AUSTIN HIGH SCHOOL

FIRE STATION #7

CROSS OF GRACE

SAFETY AND HEALTH OUTREACH CTR
EL PASO COUNTY COLISEUM
HAWKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HENDERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL
CLARDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EL PASO COUNTY ASCARATE ANNEX
ROSS MIDDLE SCHOOL

BASSETT PLACE

Voter Turnout
%
210
133
166
370
44
236
322
250
193
650
135
179
216
381
97
394
204
356
149
231
319
461
302
259
140
64
270
192
34
104
64
74
378
204
131
175
403
133
112
220
72
113
93
344
209
125
102
199
63
94
366
137
136
159
166
167
215
85
91
78
105
71
22
409




Polling Place Name

FIRE STATION #20

MAC ARTHUR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CIELO VISTA PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EDGEMERE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GARY DEL PALACIO

EASTPOINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

YISD CENTRAL OFFICE

EASTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

EASTWOOD HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PEBBLE HILLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VISTA HILLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FRED & MARIA LOYA FAMILY YMCA

GLEN COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EL PASO COUNTY EASTSIDE ANNEX
HANKS HIGH SCHOOL

TIERRA DEL SOL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HANKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

ESC REGION 19 HEAD START MULT.CTR.
JANE HAMBRIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BILL SYBERT PRE K-8 SCHOOL

HURSHEL ANTWINE ELEMENTARY SCH
SPEC. RAPHAEL HERNANDO IIl MID. SCH
ESPERANZA ACOSTA LIBRARY

BENITO MARTINEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HELEN BALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
O'SHEA KELEHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MONTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

VISTA DEL SOL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MYRTLE COOPER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MARTY ROBBINS REC CTR

SIERRA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KEYS ACADEMY OPTIONS HIGH SCHOOL
PEBBLE HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

LUJAN CHAVEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EPCC VALLE VERDE

DEL NORTE HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RAMONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ASCARATE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BEL AIR MIDDLE SCHOOL

OFFICER DAVID ORTIZ REC CTR

MESA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NORTH LOOP ELEM

RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

YSLETA PRE K CENTER

LOMA TERRACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRANSITION TO LIFE CAREER CENTER
YWCA LOWER VALLEY

CAPISTRANO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
YSLETA COMMUNITY LEARNING CTR
LANCASTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ALICIA R. CHACON SCHOOL

WESTERN TECHNICAL COLLEGE

H D HILLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EPCC MISSION DEL PASO

CHAYO APODACA COMM CTR

ROBERT R ROJAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ESCONTRIAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CAMPESTRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RED SAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MONTANA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DESERT HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EL PASO SELF-HELP CTR

CLINT ISD EARLY COLLEGE ACADEMY
RIO VALLE WOMAN'S CLUB

W.E. NEILL COMM CENTER

POLK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DESERT WIND K-8 SCHOOL

FIRE STATION #16

HORIZON HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DR. SUE SHOOK ELEM

EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL

CARROLL T. WELCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SAN ELIZARIO FIRE DEPT.

Voter Turnout
337
104
329
256
250
325
101
99
205
223
159
283
142
502
162
147
115
197
163
195
220
76
416
191
141
144
145
104
142
560
289
101
380
181
94
126
86
170
71
431
144
60
88
135
193
64
225
80
156
172
216
52
73
31
230
93
111
106
140
136
159
19
180
156
49
264
58
266
241
86
314
139
161
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