

## Voter Turnout by Polling Place

**County Name** 

**Election Name** 

**Election Type** 

El Paso County

2022 MARCH PRIMARY Primary From To

Report

04/12/23 1:12 PM 03/01/22 7:00 AM 03/01/22 11:00 PM

•	Polling Place Name	Voter Turnout
	ANTHONY CITY HALL	90
	EL PASO COUNTY NORTHWEST ANNEX	210
	CANUTILLO MIDDLE SCHOOL	133
	CANUTILLO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	166
	FIRE STATION #2	370
	EPCC NORTHWEST	44
	COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS CENTER	236
	FIRE STATION #15	322
	ZACH WHITE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	250
	BROWN MIDDLE SCHOOL	193
	DORRIS VAN DOREN LIBRARY	650
	CONGRESSMAN REYES SCHOOL	135
	FRANKLIN MAGNET CENTER	179
	TIPPIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	216
	FIRE STATION #27	381
	ROSA GUERRERO ELEM	97
	YWCA WEST	394
	CARLOS RIVERA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	204
	WESTERN HILLS U.M.CHURCH	356
	DR. GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	149
	PUTNAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	231
	SUNLAND PARK MALL	319
	MESITA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	461
	EL PASO TENNIS CLUB	302
	UTEP	259
	EPCC RIO GRANDE	140
	SOUTH EL PASO SENIOR CITIZENS CTR	64
	EL PASO COUNTY COURTHOUSE	270
	FIRE STATION #3	192
	SAN JACINTO ADULT LEARNING CTR	34
	LAMAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	104
	CENTER FOR CAREER & TECH ED	64
	BOWIE HIGH SCHOOL	74
	DR. NIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	378
	DR. JOSEPH E TORRES ELEMENTARY	204
	H.E. CHARLES MIDDLE SCHOOL	131
	DESERTAIRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  ARIUNOTON DARK CHELTER	175
	ARLINGTON PARK SHELTER NEWMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	403 133
		112
	PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL WHITAKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	220
	EPCC TRANSMOUNTAIN	72
	COACH ARCHIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	113
	FIRE STATION #23	93
	BOWLING FAMILY YMCA	344
	PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	209
	MAGOFFIN MIDDLE SCHOOL	125
	STANTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	102
	NATIONS TOBIN SPORTS CTR	199
	LOGAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	63
	TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	94
	GRANDVIEW PARK CTR	366
	PAUL C. MORENO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	137
	MEMORIAL PARK SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER	136
	AUSTIN HIGH SCHOOL	159
	FIRE STATION #7	166
	CROSS OF GRACE	167
	SAFETY AND HEALTH OUTREACH CTR	215
	EL PASO COUNTY COLISEUM	85
	HAWKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	91
	HENDERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL	78
	CLARDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	105
	EL PASO COUNTY ASCARATE ANNEX	71
	ROSS MIDDLE SCHOOL	22
	BASSETT PLACE	409

Polling Place Name	Voter Turnout
FIRE STATION #20	337
MAC ARTHUR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	104
CIELO VISTA PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	329
EDGEMERE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	256
GARY DEL PALACIO	250
EASTPOINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	325
YISD CENTRAL OFFICE	191
EASTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL	99
EASTWOOD HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	205
PEBBLE HILLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	223
VISTA HILLS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	159
FRED & MARIA LOYA FAMILY YMCA	283
GLEN COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	142
EL PASO COUNTY EASTSIDE ANNEX	502
HANKS HIGH SCHOOL	162
TIERRA DEL SOL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	147
HANKS MIDDLE SCHOOL	115
ESC REGION 19 HEAD START MULT.CTR.	197
JANE HAMBRIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	163
BILL SYBERT PRE K-8 SCHOOL	195
HURSHEL ANTWINE ELEMENTARY SCH	220
SPEC. RAPHAEL HERNANDO III MID. SCH	76
ESPERANZA ACOSTA LIBRARY	416
BENITO MARTINEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	191
HELEN BALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	141
O'SHEA KELEHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	144
MONTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL	145
VISTA DEL SOL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	104
MYRTLE COOPER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	142
MARTY ROBBINS REC CTR	560
SIERRA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	289
KEYS ACADEMY OPTIONS HIGH SCHOOL	101
PEBBLE HILLS HIGH SCHOOL	380
LUJAN CHAVEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	181
EPCC VALLE VERDE	94
DEL NORTE HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	126
RAMONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	86
ASCARATE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	170
BEL AIR MIDDLE SCHOOL	71
OFFICER DAVID ORTIZ REC CTR	431
MESA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	144
NORTH LOOP ELEM	60
RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL	88
YSLETA PRE K CENTER  LOMA TERRACE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	135
	193
TRANSITION TO LIFE CAREER CENTER YWGA LOWER VALLEY	64
	225 80
CAPISTRANO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  YSLETA COMMUNITY LEARNING CTR	156
LANCASTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	172
ALICIA R. CHACON SCHOOL	216
WESTERN TECHNICAL COLLEGE	52
H D HILLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	73
EPCC MISSION DEL PASO	31
CHAYO APODACA COMM CTR	230
ROBERT R ROJAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	93
ESCONTRIAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	111
CAMPESTRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	106
RED SAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	140
MONTANA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	136
DESERT HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	159
EL PASO SELF-HELP CTR	19
CLINT ISD EARLY COLLEGE ACADEMY	180
RIO VALLE WOMAN'S CLUB	156
W.E. NEILL COMM CENTER	49
POLK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	264
DESERT WIND K-8 SCHOOL	58
FIRE STATION #16	266
HORIZON HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	241
DR. SUE SHOOK ELEM	86
EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL	314
CARROLL T. WELCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	139
SAN ELIZARIO FIRE DEPT.	161